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1 90Watt Inverter LED Street Light 
Specipfication 
IS Standrad 

System wattage 
Rated Voltage 
Operating Voltage Range 
System Current 
Power Factor 

System Lumen Eficacy 
CCT(As per ANSI) 
CRI 

THD 

Driver Efficiency 
Housing Material 
Front Cover 

Lens 

LED 
LED Lumen Maintinance 
Control Gear 

Internal Wiring 
Hardware 
Ingress protection 
Impact Resistance 

Operating Temperature 

Battery Used 
LED Indications 

IS 10322 (Part-5/Sec-3) 
90W 

1 

240V AC 50Hz 

140V270V 

< 434mA 

20.95 

-110lm/W 
-5700K 

-270 

S10% 

-285% 

- Aluminium PDC, Top maintainable 

-Clear toughened glass 
-Suitable high efficient secondary lens 
-LM80 certified LED 

02 

-50,000 hours @ L70 as per LM 80 Report of LED 

-Isolated, Electronic, CCDriver RTC enabled 

-Insulated Cu wire 

SS & MS Zinc plated and passivated 

IP66 

IKO5 
10 C S0 C 

RTC based ON/OFF Timing- Factory set pre-programmable Auto ON- 6PM, Auto 

OFF 6AM 

Inverter Load Operation -10-15% of rated system wattage for 1.5-2 Hours operation 

At STC battery fuly charged 
-3.7V Li-ion Battery-BIS compliance cell 

- Red Stable-230V AC available, Green Blinking- Battery 

Charging Gree Stable- Battery full charge 
Tolerance -t 10% 
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